

1 190923-2 : n : 01/31/2018 : ED & T / ejj

2
3 HOUSE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & TOURISM COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4 HB289

5
6
7
8
9 On page 2, delete lines 22 through 24 in their
10 entirety

11
12 On page 2, line 25, delete "(e)" and insert in lieu
13 thereof the following:

14 (d)

15
16 On page 3, line 1, delete "(f)" and insert in lieu
17 thereof the following:

18 (e)

19
20 On page 3, line 24, delete "seven" and insert in
21 lieu thereof the following:

22 22

23
24 On page 3, line 26, delete "(g)" and insert in lieu
25 thereof the following:

26 (f)

1 On page 4, line 12, delete "(h)" and insert in lieu
2 thereof the following:

3 (g)